## 117000 139511

(Pa	questor's Name)	
(ive	questor s Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
,	,	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
·		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		l 

Office Use Only



900341984419

03/16/20--01012--022 \*\*25.00

2020 FAR 16 PH 4: 16

AMD155



MAR 3 1 2020 I ALBRITTON

## COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	ARTICHOKE MIAMI, LLC						
(Name of Limited Liability Company)							
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.					
Please return	nall correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:					
	DONALD SARCONE, CPA						
	tNa	me of Person)					
	Desantis, Kiefer, Shall and Sarcone LLP						
	(Fir	m/Company)					
	1675 Richmond Rd						
		(Address)					
	STATEN ISLAND, NY 10304						
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)					
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call	:					
DC	ONALD SARCONE, CPA	718 at (	351-2233				
	(Name of Person)	(Area C	) Jode & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:						
<b>■</b> \$25	.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	iling Address:	Street Address:					
	gistration Section vision of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
P.C	D. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee					
Γal	lahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303					

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLES OF D	DISSOLUTION	DOBLIKA 16 PA L	*{
	FOI A LIMITED LIABII	R	7	`\
	A CIMITED CIADII	JITY COMPANY	2	
. The name of a limited liab ARTICHOKE MIAMI, LLC	- · · ·			1: 16
The Articles of Organizati	on were filed on 6/27/2017		and assigned	
document number L17000		<u>.</u>	-	
Note: If the date inserted in	se date cannot be prior to or more	e than 90 days later than date applicable statutory filing	document is received for filing) requirements, this date will no	t be
603.0707, Florida Statutes,	te that resulted in the limite (copy 605.0707 on back cost vote of all members to disso	over letter).	ssolution pursuant to section	n
If there are no members, e	nter the name and address of	of the person appointed	to wind up the company's	
activities and affairs:				
	Francis	Garcia		
	^	armel Ct		
	Holmdel,	N.J. 0	1733	
Signature of an authorized ove to wind up the compan	person or if there are no my's activities and affairs:	embers, the signature of	the person appointed and li	isted
Francis A	,	FRANCIS GARCIA		
Signature		Printec	Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00